Dimensional Data
Construction
Description
VIRGIN POLYESTER FIBERS
Series SST Media is produced from virgin polyester fibers which
are bonded by a thermo setting bonding agent to form media.
Media has a dry weight of @ 10.5 ounces per square yard.
GRADED DENSITY MEDIA

FPM
SST .16 .28 .50 90%
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLSSTBLC71
Insert model number prefix to
complete model number.
FILTER-LINETM
Synthetic, Scrim Backed 2" Media
BLC Industries, Inc. Type Core
Core Width
FL-
SST-
BLC-
71-
Note:
Trade names
shown are used
for reference
purposes
only.
AIRMAZE-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
AIR20 20 1/2"
AIR32 32 1/2"
AIR44 44 1/2"
AIR56 56 1/2"
AIR68 68 1/2"
BLC-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
BLC25 24 5/8"
BLC35 34 5/8"
BLC39 38 5/8"
BLC47 46 5/8"
BLC59 58 5/8"
BLC71 70 5/8"
CAMBRIDGE-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
CAM24 23 3/4"
CAM33 32 3/4"
CAM45 44 3/4"
CAM57 56 3/4"
CAM66 65 3/4"
CAM69 68 3/4"
CONTINENTAL-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
CON22 21 7/8"
CON32 31 7/8"
CON36 35 7/8"
CON44 43 7/8"
CON56 55 7/8"
CON68 67 7/8"
AMERICAN-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
AME20 20 1/2"
AME22 22 1/4"
AME25 24 7/8"
AME32 31 7/8"
AME33 32 3/4"
AME38 38 1/2"
AME40 39 7/8"
AME45 44 3/4"
AME57 56 3/4"
AME69 68 3/4"
CARRIER-TYPE
MODEL NO. SIZE
CAR23 23 3/8"
CAR26 26 1/4"
CAR34 34 3/8"
CAR37 37 1/4"
CAR44 43 7/8"
CAR47 47 1/4"
CAR58 57 7/8"
CAR61 61 1/4"